
Sr.No Applications No Candidates Full Name Percentile_Score DOB Gender Category

1 430146 ARATI SUNIL MAVHARE 95.8598 15-09-1998 FEMALE Other Backward Class

2 520816 PRANALI MAHESH MAGAR 95.8598 23-03-2002 FEMALE Other Backward Class

3 287679 ARTI ANKUSH GODSE 95.7839 30-05-1997 FEMALE Other Backward Class

4 259666 ROHINI SUDAM DALVI 95.7839 24-08-1999 FEMALE Other Backward Class

5 580156 SHALINI KARTIK KALAMBE 95.7839 28-05-2000 FEMALE Other Backward Class

3rd Waiting list of Selected Candidates for UPSC 2025-26 Under OBC Female Category
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